Part 5

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

. Adjective

Noun

Mae One

Male Two

Female One

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Female Two

Female Three

Insulting Name

Number

Animal (Plura)

Mae Two

Male One

Female Four

Something Outside Singular

Female Five

Female Six

Something Outside Singular

Female Five

Something Outside Singular

Male Three

Adjective

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Male One

Adjective

Female Six

Relative

Adjective

Male Four

Female Five

Female Two

Female Five

Female Five

Insulting Name

Female Three

Adjective

Female One

Adjective

Female Three

Female Five

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Male Two

Male Two

Adjective - Ends In Est

Female Three

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Plural Body Part

Verb - Past Tense

Male Three

Female Five

Insulting Name Plural

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Female Three

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Female Five

Number

Unit Of Time

Adjective

Relative

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Relative

Female Five

Female Three

Female One




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Female Five

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Animal (Plural)

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Animal (Plura)

Verb - Past Tense

Animal (Plural)

Female One

Adjective

Female Five

Adjective

Relative

Male One

Female Five

Male One

Female Six

Relative

Male One

Adverb

Male One

Feeling

Exclamation

Unit Of Time Plura




99. FemaleFive

100. Female Five

101. Feedling

102. Part Of Body

103. Male One

104. Adjective

105. Male One

106. Adjective

107. Part Of Body

108. Female One

109. Femade Five

110. Something Outside Singular

111. Adjective

112. Femae One

113. MaeTwo

114. Adjective

115. Adjective

116. Femae Two

117. MaleTwo

118. FemaeFive

119. Plura Body Part

120. Part Of Body

121. Femade Two

122. Number

123. Number




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Female One

Feeling

Female Five

Adverb

Male Two

Female Five

Verb - Past Tense

Animal

Noun

Noun - Plura

Female Five

Location

Preposition

Location

Mae Two

Female One

Female Two

Female One

Part Of Body

Adjective

Insulting Name Plural

Verb - Base Form

Female Two

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Ends In Ing




149.

150.

151

152.

153.

Male Three

Female Two

Insulting Name

Adjective

Insulting Name




Part 5

The fire was cracking, burning well because of the

found earlier.

sat on her

and

was to the |eft of the

bag next to

Across from the

was

, Staring off in space.

cross-legged, and

and

, dl staring into the




sat next to her sister up against the ,

staring straight into the

was leaned up against the tree, arms crossed and uninterested in anything

going on.

"Thisis

Everyone's head snapped up and looked at

"Then make it more sassed. Her furrowed his brows at

her



and she looked at him with a look.

"Well, what | want to know, is how exactly you're going to find :

questioned ,and straightened up.

"Easy. The probably didn't go far."

head shot up. "Y ou know what? I've had enough with your attitude. Learn to be

for once."

froze and felt the tension in the air. It was a move that

made



What came next surprised everyone

guffawed. "Still upset over him and leaving you? Y eah,

told me exactly how it went,”

half smiled.

"don't act like you're the person in the world . And think about it,

I've alot of nice for al of you. | your




We all know you'd all screw up and get yourselves eventually-"

"I wouldn't, I'd survive." intervened.
shot him aglare and continued. "Y ou all have to
, and something you need to , , ISto not
on . Don't and . You'l look

. That'll get yourself

" , hejust left today. It's barely been . We were best

friends, haven't you had a that you ? Don't you know

how bad it hurts? Or are too to have had a in the first place




stared at , and could tell there was alot going through

mind. If only she could get inside her

"Weveal . It just doesn't hurt anymore for some. Some of us have

lost so many that we're . Stop acting like you're the only person to

.We'veadl

This made think. She had to toughen up and put the past behind her. She couldn't let things

bother her anymore, that would only make her . Now she saw why was the

way she was, because she didn't want to look




"What about ? Where did he go, huh?" blurted.

|ooked at and turned her head to her

expecting an answer.

"Y ou know already , how drop it. Thisisn't the place to discussit." She shifted around

stood and his face contorted into




'If thisisn't the place, whereisit? Y ou've been avoiding this question for

marched up to himin . "Shut your and

sit down! Don't you DARE speak to me like that. Do you have any idea how you look? We

will talk about thisin private."

|ooked as his softened and he sat back down, and

watched , how swimming in anger and fury, lean back against the




"We need a plan if something happens.”

The group was silent, while just staredinto the fire. was looking

and , and looked aggravated about something.

"Well? Someone pitch in, | can't do everything.”

"What do you expect? Y ou forced us al into this group and basically are keeping us hostage.”

snapped



gritted her but composed herself. Right when she opened her

interjected.

"Keeping us together isagood idea. A large group is safer than the alternative, which could be from

to people, and who knows if we'd find others if we went on our own? Plus, you

don't know who you can trust Haven't we discussed this before?' She looked at the group with

almost

"That's...that's exactly why | did it." said , barely audible.




"What do you have planned tomorrow?" guestioned. His face was blank, staring.

the hot with along , sending
flying the
"Probably head " Her expression know the conversation
was over.
sighed, which caused tosigh.

was lost. The amount of events that had occurred the past twenty-four hours made her




throb. How could this type of scenario occur? It was

Her urge to run away from the and continue to , but alone, had
disintegrated. She felt attached to the group aready, more so to than anyone else, but she
couldn't risk getting and by running off.

This group could change, she just needed to give it time.

was a . Shewas . And she hadn't

had areal onein avery, very long

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

