## Part 5

1.	Adjective
2.	Noun
3.	Male One
4.	Male Two
5.	Female One
6.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
7.	Female Two
8.	Female Three
9.	Insulting Name
10.	Number
11.	Animal (Plural)
12.	Male Two
13.	Male One
14.	Female Four
15.	Something Outside Singular
16.	Female Five
17.	Female Six
18.	Something Outside Singular
19.	Female Five
20.	Something Outside Singular
21.	Male Three
22.	Adjective
23.	Adjective

24.	Male One
25.	Adjective
26.	Female Six
27.	Relative
28.	Adjective
29.	Male Four
30.	Female Five
31.	Female Two
32.	Female Five
33.	Female Five
34.	Insulting Name
35.	Female Three
36.	Adjective
37.	Female One
38.	Adjective
39.	Female Three
40.	Female Five
41.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
42.	Male Two
43.	Male Two
44.	Adjective - Ends In Est
45.	Female Three
46.	Verb - Past Tense
47.	Noun - Plural
48.	Verb - Past Tense

49.	Plural Body Part
50.	Verb - Past Tense
51.	Male Three
52.	Female Five
53.	Insulting Name Plural
54.	Verb - Base Form
55.	Verb - Base Form
56.	Female Three
57.	Verb - Base Form
58.	Noun - Plural
59.	Verb - Base Form
60.	Verb - Base Form
61.	Adjective
62.	Verb - Past Tense
63.	Female Five
64.	Number
65.	Unit Of Time
66.	Adjective
67.	Relative
68.	Verb - Past Tense
69.	Adjective
70.	Relative
71.	Female Five
72.	Female Three
73.	Female One

74.	Female Five
75.	Part Of Body
76.	Verb - Past Tense
77.	Animal (Plural)
78.	Adjective
79.	Verb - Base Form
80.	Animal (Plural)
81.	Verb - Past Tense
82.	Animal (Plural)
83.	Female One
84.	Adjective
85.	Female Five
86.	Adjective
87.	Relative
88.	Male One
89.	Female Five
90.	Male One
91.	Female Six
92.	Relative
93.	Male One
94.	Adverb
95.	Male One
96.	Feeling
97.	Exclamation
98.	Unit Of Time Plural

99.	Female Five	
100.	Female Five	
101.	Feeling	
102.	Part Of Body	
103.	Male One	
104.	Adjective	
105.	Male One	
106.	Adjective	
107.	Part Of Body	
108.	Female One	
109.	Female Five	
110.	Something Outside Singular	
111.	Adjective	
112.	Female One	
113.	Male Two	
114.	Adjective	
115.	Adjective	
116.	Female Two	
117.	Male Two	
118.	Female Five	
119.	Plural Body Part	
120.	Part Of Body	
121.	Female Two	
122.	Number	
123.	Number	

124.	Female One	
125.	Feeling	
126.	Female Five	
127.	Adverb	
128.	Male Two	
129.	Female Five	
130.	Verb - Past Tense	
131.	Animal	
132.	Noun	
133.	Noun - Plural	
134.	Female Five	
135.	Location	
136.	Preposition	
137.	Location	
138.	Male Two	
139.	Female One	
140.	Female Two	
141.	Female One	
142.	Part Of Body	
143.	Adjective	
144.	Insulting Name Plural	
145.	Verb - Base Form	
146.	Female Two	
147.	Verb - Past Tense	
148.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	

149.	Male Three	_
150.	Female Two	<u>-</u>
151.	Insulting Name	-
152.	Adjective	
153.	Insulting Name	

## Part 5

The fire was crac	king, burning w	ell because of the	Adjective	Noun	Male One and
Male Two	_ found earlier.				
Female One	sat on her	Verb - Present ends in ING	bag next to	Female Two	cross-legged, and
Female Three	was to the le	ft of theInsulting Na	name, staring o	ff in space.	
Across from the	Number	Animal (plural)	wasMale Two	,Ma	ale One and
Female Four	, all staring int	to the Something Outs	side Singular .		

Female Five	_ sat next to her sister	Female Six	up against the _	Something O	utside Singular ,	
Female Five	_ staring straight into the	Something Out	side Singular .			
Male Three	_ was leaned up against the _	Adjective	tree, arms o	crossed and u	ninterested in anyth	ing
going on.						
"This isAdject	ive"					
Everyone's head s	napped up and looked at	Male One	<u>_</u> .			
"Then make it mo	re""	Female Six	sassed. Her	Relative	furrowed his brows	s at

and she looked a	t him with alook.	
"Well, what I wa	ant to know, is how exactly you're going to find,	
Female Two	questioned Female Five, and Female Five straightened up.	
"Easy. The	Insulting Name probably didn't go far."	
Female Three	head shot up. "You know what? I've had enough with your attitude. Learn to be	
Adjective	_ for once."	
Female One	froze and felt the tension in the air. It was a move that move that froze and felt the tension in the air.	ree

What came next	surprised everyone		
	outfound "Still most overhim		and leaving you? Veak
Female Five  Male Two	guffawed. "Still upset over him told me exactly how it went,"	Verb - Present ends in ING	_ and leaving you? Tean,
Male Two	_ half smiled.		
"don't act like yo	ou're theAdjective - Ends in EST per	rson in the world	Female Three
I've Verb - Past	Tense a lot of nice Noun - Plural	for all of you. I	Verb - Past Tense your

We all know you'd all screw up and get yourselves	Verb - Past Tense	_ eventually-"	
"I wouldn't, I'd survive." intervene	ed.		
shot him a glare and continued. "Y	You all have	nsulting Name Plural	to
Base Form , and something you need to verb - Base	se Form , Fe	male Three , is to	o not Verb
Base Form on Noun - Plural Don't Verb	Base Form and	Verb - Base Form	You'll look
Adjective That'll get yourself verb - Past Ten	ise"		
", he just left today. It's barely been	<b>n</b> <u>Number</u>	Unit of Time	We were best
", he just left today. It's barely been friends, haven't you had aAdjective			

Female Five	stared at	Female Three	, and	Female One	could tell th	ere was a lot go	oing through
Female Five	mind. If onl	y she could ge	t inside he	Part of Bod	<u></u>		
"We've all	Vorb. Past Tonco	Animal (n	lurol)	It just doesn't i	hurt anymore f	or some. Some	of us have
lost so many tha							
Animal (plural)	We've all	Verb - Past T	ense	Animal (plural)	·"		
This made	Famala Ona <b>t</b>	hink She had t	o toughen	up and put the	e nast behind ha	er She couldn't	let things
bother her anym			J		•		C
way she was, be	ecause she didn'	t want to look _	Adjectiv	/e			

"What about	Relative ?`	Where did he go	o, huh?"	fale One	blurted.		
Female Five	looked at	Male One	and Female	<sub>Six</sub> turr	ned her head to	her	telative ,
expecting an ans	swer.						
"You know alre	adyMale One	, now dro	p it. This isn't tl	he place to c	liscuss it." She	shifted arc	ound
Adverb							
Male One	stood and his	face contorted i	nto Ecclina				

•

Exclamation	! If this is	sn't the place	e, where is	it? You've be	en avoiding	this question for	T Unit of	
Time Plural	Female Five	!"						
Female Five	marched	up to him in	Feeling	"Shut <u>y</u>	your Pa	rt of Body	Male One	_ and
sit down! Don't	you DARE s <sub>l</sub>	peak to me li	ike that. Do	o you have an	y idea how _	Adjective	_ you look? \	We
will talk about tl	his in private.	"						
Male One	_ looked	Adjective	as his	Part of Body	softened	and he sat back	down, and	
Female One	watched _	Female Five	, nov	v swimming i	n anger and	fury, lean back	against the	
Something Outsi	de Singular							

•

"We need a plan if something happens."
The group was silent, while just staredinto the fire was looking was looking
and, and female Two looked aggravated about something.
"Well? Someone pitch in, I can't do everything."
"What do you expect? You forced us all into this group and basically are keeping us hostage."

Female Five gritted her Plural Body Part but composed herself. Right when she opened her
Part of Body Female Two interjected.
"Keeping us together is a good idea. A large group is safer than the alternative, which could be from
Number to people, and who knows if we'd find others if we went on our own? Plus, you
don't know who you can trust Haven't we discussed this before?" She looked at the group with
almost Feeling.
"That'sthat's exactly why I did it." said said, barely audible.

"What do you hav	ve planned tomorrow?" _	Male Two	questioned.	His face was blar	nk, staring.
Female Five	Verb - Past Tense	the hot	Animal with	a longNoun_	, sending
Noun - Plural	flying Female Five	the	Location .		
"Probably head	Preposition La	ocation ."	Her expression _	Male Two l	know the conversation
was over.					
Female One	_ sighed, which caused _	Female Tw	o to sigh.		
Female One	_ was lost. The amount of	of events tha	t had occurred the	e past twenty-fou	r hours made her
Part of Body	_				

throb. How could this ty	pe of scenario o	occur? It was	S <u>Adjective</u>	·		
Her urge to run away fro	om the <u>Insul</u>	ting Name Plural	and contir	nue to	erb - Base Form	_, but alone, had
disintegrated. She felt at	tached to the gr	oup already	, more so to	Female Two	than anyo	ne else, but she
couldn't risk getting	Verb - Past Tense	and	Verb - Present ends in	n ING	Male Three	_ by running off.
This group could change	e, she just neede	ed to give it	time.			
Female Two Was	a Insulting Nar	me She	e wasAdject	tive	Insulting Name	And she hadn't
had a real one in a very,	very long					
©2025 WordBlanks.com · All	Rights Reserved.					